GRILL®E DINING ®m BAR

HALUKA

THE BIWAKO TERRACE

FOOD MENU

B LUNCH MENU

Ry EIlFT74 XF+E  With Bun or Rice

FEVITYII o—X=vFRAAR ¥2,300
Grilled Chicken

— Y FLyvat=wiy—2 ¥2.400
Grilled Pork, Tomato Sauce
HY—O0f VRXATF—F v UTFEYY—X ¥2,900

Grilled Sirloin Steak, Chaliapin Sauce

VTN IN—=T T Y FI5/52Y—2 ¥3,200
Ohmi Wagyu Beef Hamburg Steak, Demi-glace Sauce

TN NR—=T Y 5Ly bF—X ¥3,500
Ohmi Wagyu Beef Hamburg Steak, Raclette Cheese

SYIRTYI (Z4LrF—F/Y—k—Y/F*v) ¥3,500
Mixed Grill (Fillet Steak, Sausage and Chicken)

MF7ALALRT—F v YTEYY—R ¥4,700
Wagyu Fillet Steak, Chaliapin Sauce

WIHFY—04 VR TF—F v—X=vsz2.42 ¥5,500
Ohmi Wagyu Sirloin Steak

Y-V T— TrF¥Frns—y—=x ¥2,850
Pan-Seared Salmon, Bourguignon Butter Sauce oy
MR ERAE
 y—aqrzr—% LEPFEYYIx
Grilled Sirloin Steak, Chaliapin Sauce

L ﬂ i

WMIFEH L —FERFI ¥2.800
Ohmi Wagyu Beef Curry

EFEHL— ¥1,400
Kids Curry

B SOUP
F=FyRE—Sa ¥900

Onion Potage AR L T A
METILRTF—F v UFEVYY—2X

. S W E E T S | h =.. Wagyu Fillet Steak, Chaliapin Sauce

EEROTHF—rTL—F BH425—F/2taxy-) ¥1,300

Dessert Plate (Crema Catalana)

n' ,.---'

Lo SRR (77 LRr k)2 t—y/a%/)
Mixed Grill (Fillet Steak, SausagejﬂﬂlChlcken)

MRRMBE T TATEIATT *All prices are tax included.
KANRIEZ=FHICLINDERDET *Contents are subject to change without notice.



B ALCOHOL

Champagne Cocktails (Moét & Chandon)

TJI =V r/NY
Fruit Champagne Cocktail

-4

Kir Royal
F—AARYTFT N

Kir Imperial
IEH
Mimosa
~Nl)—=
Bellini

Champagne

S I (BEx-x-vvvEY)
Moét & Chandon (Mini)

Wine (Glass)

J5R74 v (F,8)
Wine By the Glass (Red/White)

Wine (Half Bottles)

Jnd—=a v/ /)T —I(FK)
Bourgogne Pinot Noir (Red)

Jd—=a v¥IFFR(8)
Bourgogne Chardonnay (White)

AVTFS-LEALTTF

Caliterra Reserva Sauvignon (Red)

AUFSF-LEEILTF7T vvrFx

Caliterra Reserva Chardonnay (White)

Y—94=3 Y

GRILL® DINING m BAR

HALUKA

THE BIWAKO TERRACE

DRINK MENU

¥2,200
¥1,800
¥2,000
¥1,800

¥1,700

¥2,950
¥900
B COFFEE
FI5R7LYFKa—kE— (HOT/ICE)
¥2,900 Terrace Coffee (Hot/Ice)
577 x7 7 (HOT/ICE)
¥2,900 Café Latte (Hot/Ice)
¥1,950
¥1,950 mTEA oo

AT L F0 4L & (HOT/ICE)
Ohmi Wa Kocha (Local Black Tea, Hot/Ice)

Beer

EE—n(7HYER—R—FF4)
Draft Beer (Asahi SUPER DRY)

B MOCKTAILS

LAY T —
Lake Blue

I = P\ T IE E—F
Green Apple Mojito

Sl
Cinderella

A TR
Spumoni

Vl— Y 5\7 /TN
Shirley Temple

WITFTEXANMERHD R (HOT)

Ohmi Wa Kocha & Hibiscus (Hot)

WMIRIZEXLEYSY SR (HOT)
Ohmi Green Tea & Lemongrass (Hot)

W T(ESC0%FXI VM (HOT)
Ohmi Hoji Cha & Mint (Hot)

B OTHER

S

NYViKR—57>3a3a7 (HOT)
Van Houten Cocoa (Hot)

J Y F7a—J)LE— L (7HEESM4€ED)

Non-alcoholic Beer (Asahi Dry Zero)

JYTNA—=IIDA/ (JavTFVvR Ara—)

Non-alcoholic Wine (Vintence, Merlot)

JYTNA—=IIDAV/ (J4vTVR YvLER)

Non-alcoholic Wine (Vintence, Chardonnay)

KRR (X TR CRATT

*All prices are tax included.

¥600

¥650

¥650

¥650

¥650

¥650

¥650

¥700

¥700

¥700

KANRIIEZ=FHICLINDERDET *Contents are subject to change without notice.



